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ASSOCIATION DE NATATION LAC ST-LOUIS
LAC ST-LOUIS SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

Event 25
6/2/2024 - 17:08

Girls, 50m Bultterfly

12 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2024

Rank

8 years and younger

5.
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BORDELEAU, Lily
CHEN, Carley
HISSEINE, Zara
ANTONIOU, Penelope
CIAVAGLIA, Rosalie

GUTIERREZ SALAZAR, Isabela
CLEARY, Taylor

WYSE, Olivia

AMBROSONE, Aria
PARIZEAU, Claire

CURZI, Livia

TELLABI, Razane

DJOKO, Ann Keren

10 years
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LAROCHE, Kayla
FORREST, Gabriel
ACKLE, Anabel
BERGERON, Emilie
MCLEAN, Chloe
OSTERMAN, Emma
GRABOWIECKA, Isca
HMIDDOUCH, Soraya

11 years
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NAKAD, Jade
RADHOUANI, Mayar
BERTRAND-BOUGIE, June
CVETKOSKI, Lana

12 years
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HUNT, Alexa
MCKENNA, Margot
HANEMAN, Skye

. AMAR, Hannah

Age

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

00 00O 00 00

Dorval Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Bbf

Ddo

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval Swim Club
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10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10 Bbf

10 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10 Bbf

10 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club

11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
11  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
11  Bbf

11  Club de natation Saint-Laurent

12 Dorval Swim Club

12 Dorval Swim Club

12 Bbf

12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent

Time Pts

49.63
52.05
58.30
58.71

45.64
45.70
46.04
46.29
1:01.79

38.31
41.66
41.90
42.44
42.45
42.54
43.34
4419

38.31
38.80
42.99
43.49

36.38
37.67
43.21
4351

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to C.N. St-Laurent
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